
# DAY DATE FAJR
FAST BEGINS SUNRISE ZUHR ASR MAGHRIB

FAST ENDS ISHA ISHA 
JAMAAH* 

(29) Tue 17 Feb 5:31 7:08 12:20 14:49 17:22 18:51 7:15

1 Wed 18 Feb 5:29 7:06 12:20 14:50 17:24 18:53 7:15

2 Thu 19 Feb 5:27 7:04 12:19 14:51 17:26 18:55 7:15

3 Fri 20 Feb 5:25 7:02 12:19 14:53 17:28 18:57 7:15

4 Sat 21 Feb 5:23 7:00 12:19 14:54 17:30 18:58 7:15

5 Sun 22 Feb 5:21 6:58 12:19 14:55 17:31 18:59 7:15

6 Mon 23 Feb 5:19 6:56 12:19 14:57 17:33 19:01 7:15

7 Tue 24 Feb 5:17 6:54 12:19 14:58 17:35 19:03 7:15

8 Wed 25 Feb 5:14 6:51 12:19 14:59 17:37 19:04 7:15

9 Thu 26 Feb 5:12 6:49 12:19 15:01 17:39 19:06 7:15
10 Fri 27 Feb 5:10 6:47 12:18 15:02 17:40 19:07 7:15

11 Sat 28 Feb 5:08 6:45 12:18 15:03 17:42 19:09 7:15

12 Sun 1 Mar 5:06 6:43 12:18 15:04 17:44 19:10 7:15

13 Mon 2 Mar 5:04 6:41 12:18 15:06 17:46 19:12 7:15

14 Tue 3 Mar 5:02 6:39 12:18 15:07 17:47 19:12 7:15

15 Wed 4 Mar 4:59 6:36 12:17 15:08 17:49 19:14 7:15

16 Thu 5 Mar 4:57 6:34 12:17 15:09 17:51 19:15 7:45

17 Fri 6 Mar 4:55 6:32 12:17 15:11 17:53 19:17 7:45

18 Sat 7 Mar 4:53 6:30 12:17 15:12 17:54 19:17 7:45

19 Sun 8 Mar 4:51 6:28 12:16 15:13 17:56 19:19 7:45
20 Mon 9 Mar 4:48 6:25 12:16 15:14 17:58 19:20 7:45

21 Tue 10 Mar 4:46 6:23 12:16 15:15 18:00 19:22 7:45

22 Wed 11 Mar 4:44 6:21 12:16 15:16 18:01 19:23 7:45

23 Thu 12 Mar 4:42 6:19 12:15 15:18 18:03 19:25 7:45

24 Fri 13 Mar 4:39 6:16 12:15 15:19 18:05 19:26 7:45

25 Sat 14 Mar 4:37 6:14 12:15 15:20 18:06 19:27 7:45

26 Sun 15 Mar 4:35 6:12 12:15 15:21 18:08 19:29 7:45

27 Mon 16 Mar 4:33 6:10 12:14 15:22 18:10 19:31 7:45

28 Tue 17 Mar 4:30 6:07 12:14 15:23 18:12 19:32 7:45

29 Wed 18 Mar 4:28 6:05 12:14 15:24 18:13 19:33 7:45

30 Thu 19 Mar 4:26 6:03 12:13 15:25 18:15 19:35 7:45

(1) Fri 20 Mar 4:25 6:01 12:13 15:26 18:17 19:37 7:45
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DONATE CONTACT US

www.tottenhamhalemosque.org info@tottenhamhalemosque.org

WEEKLY JUMMAH
The Engine Room (Hale Village)

Unit A, Eagle Heights, Lebus St, N17 9FU
1:00PM

TARAWEEH
Part Pavilion, Down Lane Park 

Park View Road, London N17 9EX

DUA AFTER BREAKING FAST
اءَ اللَّهُ رُ إِنْ شَ ثَبَتَ الأَجْ رُوقُ وَ ابْتَلَّتِ الْعُ أُ وَ  مَ ذَهَبَ الظَّ

Thirst is gone, the veins are moistened and the reward is certain if Allah wills. (Abu Dawud, Nasa-i)

*Followed by
Taraweeh


